
Embassy of the United States of America 

 

Lome, Togo 

 
 

FOREIGN NATIONAL STUDENT INTERN PROGRAM 
2018 Internship Periods 

 

2018-2 2018-3 2019-1 

March 5 to 

July 6, 2018 

July 2 to 

November 9, 2018 

November 5, 2018, to 

March 8, 2019 

 

Application Period 
Tuesday, December 26, 2017 at 07:30 to 

Tuesday, January 16 at 07:30 

 

Finalists Contacted 
Friday, January 26 

 

Finalist Interviews / Selection 
Monday, February 5 

 

Security and Medical 
Monday, February 12 

 

Internship Start Date 
Monday, March 5 

 

Internship End Date 
Friday, July 6 

 

 

Application Period 
Monday, April 23 at 07:30 to 

Monday, May 14 at 07:30 

 

Finalists Contacted 
Friday, May 25 

 

Finalist Interviews / Selection 
Monday, June 4 

 

Security and Medical 
Monday, June 11 

 

Internship Start Date 
Monday, July 2 

 

Internship End Date 
Friday, November 9 

 

Application Period 
Monday, August 20 at 07:30 to 

Monday, September 10 at 07:30 

 

Finalists Contacted 
Friday, September 21 

 

Finalist Interviews / Selection 
Monday, October 1 

 

Security and Medical 
Tuesday, October 8 

 

Internship Start Date 
Monday, November 5 

 

Internship End Date 
Friday, March 8, 2019 

 

Important Notes:  

 This timeline is provided only as a guide and is subject to change without notice.  

 Applicants should plan to be physically available at U.S. Embassy Lome during the course of their internship periods. 

 This is an unpaid internship, and all costs associated with travel, food, and accommodations must be handled by the applicant.  


